
Online orders via
www.Lapizzaandgrill.co.uk

77 Manchester Road   Altringham  WA14 4RJ I I

Minimum Order £15 within 4 miles radius 

Charges start from £2
HOME DELIVERY

(exluding delivery charge)

0161 941 45 54

Sun-Thur: 4.30pm-Midnight
Fri-Sat: 4.30pm-1am
(Last order taken 15 min before closing) 

* Discount offers can be withdrawn without prior notice

Scan to order online

Drink & Desserts

Can/ Mineral Water                        1.50
Bottle/ Pepsi, Coke, Tango, 7UP      3.70
Chocolate Fudge Cake                     3.70
Victoria Sponge Cake                             3.70

Fresh Smoothies

Strawberry, Banana, 100% Apple Juice/No Sugar , Probiotic Yogurt
Raspberry Magic                                                       

Raspberry, Mango , 100% Apple Juice/No Sugar , Probiotic Yogurt

Mango Dream                                                          
Pineapple, Mango, 100% Apple Juice/No Sugar , Probiotic Yogurt
Blueberry Bang                                                       

Extra Fruit 2.00

Online orders via
www.Lapizzaandgrill.co.uk

Blueberry, Banana, 100% Apple Juice/No Sugar , Probiotic Yogurt

£15

Burger DEAL  
2x Cheese Burger
2x Chips
2x Cans

  £6.50

Strawberry & Banana Treat                                    

£6.50     £6.50£6.50

£22.90£19.90

£18.50

2x 1/4 Cheese Burger 
 Chicken Sandwichor

1x 10" Garlic Bread 
with Cheese

2x Chips & 2 Cans

Burger Deal Donner Deal

2x Pitta Donner Kebab
1x 10" Garlic Bread

with Cheese
2x Chips & 2 Cans

Update to Nan for extra £1.90

2x 10" Pizza from the
Menu

1x 10" Garlic Bread
with Cheese

2x Chips & 2 Cans

£19.90

Family Pizza Feast

£27.90

2x 12" Pizza from the
Menu

1x 10" Garlic Bread
with Cheese

2x Chips & 2 Cans

Mega 
Pizza Feast

2x 10" Calzone
from the Menu

2x Cans

Calzone Deal

Kids Meal 1 Kids Meal 2 Kids Meal 4

6x Chicken 
Nuggets

with Chips
and Fruit Shoot 

3x Chicken 
Strips

with Chips
and Fruit Shoot

Portion of 
chicken popcorn

with Chips
and Fruit Shoot

7" Cheese 
and Tomato 
Pizza with Chips 
and Fruit Shoot

Kids Meal 3

 Any 5.90 Any 5.90

Meal
Deals

0161 941 45 54

Burger DEAL  

Churro Loops 6pcs with 4.50
/Chocolate/Caramel or Milk Sauces

Some dishes may contain allergens. 
If concerned please ask 
member of staff for more information. 
We cannot guarantee dishes 100% Nut Free

Allergy Awareness

Any 2x14" £21
Any 2x16" £26

Any 2x10" £14
Any 2x12" £16

Pizza DEALS  Pizza DEALS  

£15

deliveroo



Margherita Cheese & Tomato                                                                                              6.90             9.50            11.50        14.50
Double Pepperoni                     
Ham& Mushroom
Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple                                                                                                   8.90           10.50           13.00        16.50

Ham, Pineapple & MushroomHawaiian Special 
 Pepperoni, Onion & JalapenoAmerican Hot

Spicy Beef, Onion & JalapenoMexican Hot 
Donner Onion & Green PepperDonner Pizza 

Tuna,Onion & SweetcornTuna Delight  
 Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham & Mushroom New Yorker

Chicken Supreme , ChickenSweetcorn, Pepper & Mushroom
BBQ Sauce, Chicken & OnionBBQ Chicken 

BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Onion, Ham & Pineapple                             9.50            10.50         13.50          17.50Hawaiian BBQ Chicken 
 Chicken, Onion, Mushroom, Green Pepper & JalapenoTandoori Chicken

 Onions, Sweetcorn, Mushroom, Tomato, Olive & PeppersVegeterian
Peri Peri Chicken, Onions & Peri Peri Sauce Peri Peri 

 Meatball, Onion & Green PepperMeatball Mania
Milano Milano Salami, Napoli Salami, Sausage, Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Cheese & Parmesan Cheese

Salami, Pepperoni, Sausage & MeatballsChicago 
 Ham, Pepperoni, Sausage, Chicken & Spicy BeefAll Meat
 Mozzarella Cheese, Cheddar Sauce, Dutch Cheese & Parmesan Cheese            10.00          12.00          14.50         19.004 Cheese

  Pepperoni, Chicken, Onion, Spicy Beef, Mushroom & Pepper                         10.50          12.50          15.50         19.50LA Special
 / / Cheese, Ham, Mushroom, Sweetcorn, Pepper, Onion, Create Your Own Pizza each

Pepperoni, Spicy Beef, Sausage, Meatballs, Olives, Chicken, Fresh Tomato, Jalapeno, 
Pineapple, Donner Meat & Tuna                                                                                          1.20             1.50            2.00           2.50

Add                                                                                                                 2.90             3.90           4.90            5.90Stuffed Crust 
 Add                                                                                                       3.50             4.50           5.50            6.50Sausage Bites Base

Garlic Bread                                                                                                                         5.00            7.00            8.00          10.00
Garlic Bread with Cheese                                                                                                    7.00            9.40            11.40         14.40

with Cheese & Tomato /       or   Cheese & Mushroom                                   8.40           10.00           12.40         16.00Garlic Bread 

Cheese & Tomato Calzone                                                                                                   7.10            9.10            12.10         14.50
Donner Meat & Garlic/  /      7.50            10.50          13.10         15.50Donner Calzone or Meatball & Garlic or Chicken & Garlic    

Mushroom, Mixed Pepper, Sweetcorn, Onion & Garlic                         Vegeterian Calzone 
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Chicken & Garlic                                                Meaty Calzone 

Peri Peri Sauce, Peri Peri Chicken & Garlic                                             8.10           10.50          13.50         16.10Peri Peri Calzone 
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Onion & JalapenoLA Special Calzone 

Donner Meat, Fries & Garlic                                                                      7.50           10.50          13.50         16.10Chicago Calzone 

Half Peri Peri Chicken & Salad                            9.00
Half Peri Peri Chicken, Salad & Chips                10.00
Peri Peri Chicken Kebab & Pitta Bread               8.50
Peri Peri Chicken Wrap                                       7.50
Half Platter 1/2 Peri Peri Chicken, 2 Hot Wings, Fries & Can           11.90

Frankfurter                                with Cheese  5.40 6.40

Mixed Salad                          3.90 
Nan Salad

  
                     4.50

Donner Kebab                                                                                  7.10           8.10          9.10 
Chicken Kebab                                                                                 7.50           10.50       11.50
Shish Kebab                                                                                     9.50          11.50        12.50

 (Adana Kebab) Kobeda
Fresh Minced Lamb with herbs on skewers & Grilled                     8.10          11.50        12.50
LA Mixed Kebab Choose 2 of above                                                                  12.50        13.50
LA Special Kebab Donner, Shish & Chicken                                                      13.50        14.50
LA King Size Kebab                                                                                           15.50        16.50

Donner Meat
................(Tray) 5.60

Donner Meat 
                        7.60Beef Burger  5.40           7.40                                                                                                       

Cheese Burger                                                                                                    5.70           7.60
Veggi Burger                                                                                                       4.90          7.20

Beef Burger, Cheese & Pepperoni                                         6.90           8.70LA Special Burger 
  Cheese & Turkey Bacon. Served with special Sauce    6.90          9.40Smoky Bacon Beef Burger

100% Chicken Breast ...................................................................................................        5.40          7.40Chicken Burger 
 100% Chicken Breast.................................................................................     6.40           8.40                  Grilled Chicken Burger

 Chicken Breast topped with Turkey Bacon & Cheese. Super Chicken Burger
Served with special Sauce......................................................................................................................................    6.90           8.40

Chicken Breast topped with Turkey Bacon & Cheese. The Killer Burger 
Served with special Sauce......................................................................................................................................     7.40          9.40

Spicy Chicken...................................................................................................................     5.90          7.90The Zinger Burger 
Chicken Fillet, Cheese& Onion Rings......................................................     6.40          8.90SkyScaper Burger 

Chicken Fillet, Cheese& Hashbrown...............................      6.40          8.90LA Special Chicken Burger  
 Triple Cheese Burger..........................................................................................    10.50Mega Cheese Burger

Double Cheese, Hashbrown & Onion Rings............................................    10.50Monster Burger 
Cheese Burger + Zinger Burger.............................................................................     8.40Stacker Burger 

Chicken Wrap 5.40...............................................

Cheese Chicken Wrap 6.40..........................

Veggi Wrap 5.40......................................................

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 5.90.............

Hot Chicken Goujon Wrap 5.90...............

Donner Kebab Wrap 5.90..............................

Mix Wrap Donner & Chicken.......7.40

LA Special Fries Loaded with Pepperoni
Sausage & Cheese.......................................................5.90

........................................................4.20Chips & Cheese
 /7........................................................ 3.20Onion Rings
/3.......................................................... 3.00Hash Brown

/6.....................................................5.70Mozarella Melt
...........................................4.80Spicy Potato Wadges

......................5.80Cheesy Spicy Potato Wedges  

            ..................5.80Topped with Pepperoni & Cheese 

Chips..................................................Reg.  3.00...............Lrg  3.80
  ................................................................................3.50Peri Peri Fries

Samosa 4pcs /Chicken, Meat or Veg..............................3.80
.........................................................................4.50Garlic Mushroom
..........................................................................4.80Chicken Popcorn

/3.........................................................................4.20Chicken Strips
 /    6pcs   4.80 /.........12pcs  8.80 Chicken Nuggets

/  3pcs   3.20.................6pcs 5.80Hot & Spicy Wings
/6........................................................5.80Hot Chicken Goujons

/6....................................................5.80Cheesy Jalapeno Bites
/6...................................................5.80Meatball Dough Balls Dips.......................................................................................0.80

Strawberry Surprise Milkshake
Fererro Rocher, Strawberry, Whipped Cream, 
Cadbury Flake, Vanilla Ice Cream

Banana Republic Milkshake
Fererro Rocher, Banana, Whipped Cream, 
Cadbury Flake, Vanilla Ice Cream

The Moonwalker Milkshake
Maltesers, Milky Bar, Whipped Cream, 
Vanilla Ice Cream

LA Gorgous Shake- Double Flavour
Your Choosen Flavour & Sauce,  Whipped Cream, 
Vanilla Ice Cream

Any 
Milkshake 

5.90

with Chips

Texas Toast   Garlic ToastPepperoni 
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